3.25 4  3087.5078117MTR  950.00100  0.00SHIRTTING FANCY  D NO 1  1,250.00

1.20 5  1110.0077324MTR  925.00100  0.00SHUTTING  SR-TR-KING-1564  1,125.00

1.20 6  840.0075591MTR  700.00100  0.00SHUTTING  MINIMAX  1,000.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

13.15

6612.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6612.50Total  8587.50